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James William Rumbellow

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode TN25 4HA

Date of birth January 1945
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ST GEORGE'S GOLF CLUB TRUST
LIMITED

BEDFORD PROJECTS LIMITED
SSH PRODUCTS LIMITED
EMERGENCY RELIEF UNIT
SINOVATION PLC.

ERROS LIMITED

SSH COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
INTERLINK COMPUTER SCIENCES
LIMITED

TALK (UK) LIMITED

TALK (UK) LIMITED
TALK SOFTWARE LIMITED

TALK SOFTWARE LIMITED

SEAWAY COURT (MANAGEMENT)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

James William Rumbellow

Number

Number
00096093

03540085
03476329
03210784
03118604
02860106
02857887
02185465

02529902

02529902
01532309

01532309
01047445

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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901631274

901631274
The Stables Bilting House
Canterbury Road, Bilting

Ashford
Kent
British

App. Date

App. Date
09/04/2004

08/12/1998
08/12/1997
11/06/1996
26/10/1995
26/10/1993
14/10/1993
27/12/1992

07/07/1992

07/07/1992
07/07/1992

30/06/1991
31/03/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
25/03/2005

26/10/2006
29/04/1998

14/05/1999
18/01/1996
14/05/1999
06/05/1993

29/09/1993

31/03/2001
17/04/2005

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director



